UNOFFICIAL COPY

	Alichary Recording to be the control of the control	
DE CAL BLANKS (NO. 804	974 MAR 8 PM 1 10 22 648 937 MAR-8-74 767556 22648937 4 A Rec 5.10	1
WARRANTY DEED—Statutory (ILLINOIS) (CORPORATION TO INDIVIDUAL)	min O 14 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
Approved By (Chicago Title and Trust Co. (Chicago Real Estate Board		
	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)	
	D OF LOVE AND FRIENDSHIP BENEVOLENT, INC.,	
and duly authorized to transact bu sider ion of the sum of ONE	under and by virtue of the laws of the State of siness in the State of Illinois for and in control THOUSAND (\$1,000.00) DOLLARS,	1
CONVEYS and WARRANTS unto		1
of the City of Chics Illinois the following and State of Illinois, to with	ing described Real Estate situated in the County of	
in Subcivision	d Grossman's Subdivision of Lots 2 and 3 n of part of Lots 3 and 4 in School Civision of Section 16, Township 38 North, of the Third Principal Meridian.	
	(ministria)	
This conveyance is made and recorded May 18, 19 tains to, among other t	s subject to agreement dated April 19, 1949 249 as Document Number 14555306 which per- things, e sevent, ingress and egress.	
98670000	55	
MAD 00'SS &	has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, and has caused its sents by its	
In Witness Whereof, said Grantor	has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, and has caused to be hereto affixed, and attested by its	
its name to be signed to these presents of the secretary, this 31	usents by its Lat day of December , 1072.	
S/S/MARINA SA GR	Elen J. Beasley.	
ALLE ALLE	Leich Sauldy Sent 1	
	H SAULSBY SCOTT ok ss., I, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for	
the County Rill State aforesaid, I	DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that ALLEN J. BEASLEY President of the	
THE HAND OF LOVE AND FRIENDENIN OF DESCRIPTION OF THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PR		1,00
the	Secretary of said components and subscribed to the foregoing	
instrume	ent, appeared before me this day in person and Secretary, they	
signed an	nd delivered the said instrument as	
	poration to be affixed thereto, pursuant to authority, given by the	
Board of act, and	as the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the	
Given under my hand and official	d purposes therein set forth. seal, this	
Commission expires fan 27	1976 Moran W. Washington	
Address of Grantee: 4620	O S. Evans Ave., Chicago, Ill.	
NAME DENNI	S. DUDART JR. 5633 S. Wentworth Ave.	
MAIL TO: ADDRESS 4620	O EVANS Ave Chicago, Illinois	
CITY AND O 4 90	D: V// - 60637 THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.	
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE	F ROX NO.	
RECORDER'S OFFICE		
A SANTAN AND MANAGEMENT AND	THE PERSON AND THE PERSON OF T	

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT